Lieto™
RGBW LED Light Fixture
Technical Sheet
Lieto is an LED light fixture specifically designed for use in Wenger orchestra shells and is offered in RGBW. The shallow mechanical
design fully encloses components and includes a powder-coat steel bezel to properly finish the shell ceiling appearance from below.
Features
•	 ��Designed for use in Wenger acoustical shell applications
•	 ��Aluminum fixture construction and shallow ABS housing are

Wenger Corporation can assist with photometric calculations and layout recommendations using Lighting Analysts AGI software.
IES files can be requested from Wenger and are also available for download from www.wengercorp.com.
Ordering Code Description Lumens LPW Beam Angle
(50%)
Field Angle
(90%)
CLTO-150-18-30-RJ45-80-NL 18°, 150 watts, 3000K 8918 65.8 18 31
CLTO-150-25-30-RJ45-80-NL 25°, 150 watts, 3000K 8545 61.7 25 46
CLTO-150-34-30-RJ45-80-NL 34°, 150 watts, 3000K 8644 62.6 34 60
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Example:  CLTO-150-25-30-RJ45-90-NL
Wattage
150 (standard)
125
100
75
Lieto
Model Prefix
Beam Angle (°)
18
25
34 White Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K (standard)
40 = 4000K
Control Connection
RJ45 = RJ45 (standard)
5XLR = 5 Pin XLR White Color
Rendering Index
90 (standard)
Lens (Optional)
CR = Concentric Ring Louvre
HX = Hexcel Louvre
NL = No Lens (standard)
Accessories
Concentric Ring Louvre
16% Lumen Reduction
© 2024 Wenger Corporation
USA/2024-03
Minnesota Location	 Wenger Phone  800.4WENGER (493-6437)  Wenger Worldwide  +1.507.455.4100  |  Parts & Service  800.887.7145  |  wengercorp.com
	 GearBoss Phone  800.493.6437  |  gearboss.com
	 555 Park Drive, PO Box 448 | Owatonna | MN  55060
New York Location	 J.R. Clancy Phone  800.836.1885  JR Clancy Worldwide  +1.315.451.3440  |  jrclancy.com  |  7041 Interstate Island Road | Syracuse | NY 13209
Filename: CLTO-150-18-30-RJ45-80-NL
Luminaire: Stage Light
Lamp Output: 1 lamp, rated Lumens/lamp: 8917.8
Max Candela: 74,084.0 at Horizontal: 0°, Vertical: 0°
Input Wattage: 135.6
Luminous Opening: Circular (Dia: 11.04")
Test Date: 2019-03-26
Test Lab: Intertek
Photometry : Type C
CIE Class: Direct
Cutoff Class: Cutoff
Nema Type: 3 X 3
Filename: CLTO-150-25-30-RJ45-80-NL
Luminaire: Stage Light
Lamp Output: 1 lamp, rated Lumens/lamp: 8545.1
Max Candela: 35,779.7 at Horizontal: 0°, Vertical: 0°
Input Wattage: 138.5
Luminous Opening: Circular (Dia: 11.04")
Test Date: 2019-03-26
Test Lab: Intertek
Photometry : Type C
CIE Class: Direct
Cutoff Class: Cutoff
Nema Type: 3 X 3
Filename: CLTO-150-34-30-RJ45-80-NL
Luminaire: Stage Light
Lamp Output: 1 lamp, rated Lumens/lamp: 8643.9
Max Candela: 21,170.3 at Horizontal: 0°, Vertical: 0°
Input Wattage: 138.1
Luminous Opening: Circular (Dia: 11.04")
Test Date: 2019-03-27
Test Lab: Intertek/Aquarii
Photometry : Type C
CIE Class: Direct
Cutoff Class: Cutoff
Nema Type: 4 X 4